
Your Personal Timetable
valid from 31.05.2013 to 14.12.2013

Linz/Donau Hbf – Pregarten

Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

5:33 REX 3850 V
K

6:11 0:38 Mo - Sa a

5:35 R 3800 V
K

6:15 0:40 Su b

7:21 Bus S342 7:56 0:35 Mo - Fr c
7:21 REX 1930 V

K
7:59 0:38 daily

7:35 R 3854 V
K

8:19 0:44 Mo - Sa a

8:54 Bus 340 9:52 0:58 Mo - Sa d
9:35 R 1932 V

K
10:17 0:42 daily

10:35 R 3862 V
K

11:17 0:42 Mo - Fr e

10:54 Bus 340 11:52 0:58 Mo - Sa d
11:35 R 1540 V

K
12:16 0:41 daily

12:35 R 3864 V
K

13:16 0:41 Mo - Sa a

13:15 R 1934 V
K

13:57 0:42 daily

13:21 Bus S340 13:58 0:37 Fr f
13:21 Bus 341E 14:04 0:43 Mo - Th g
13:21 Bus 342E 14:04 0:43 Sa h
13:35 R 3866 V

K
14:17 0:42 daily

14:04 Bus 340E 14:49 0:45 Mo - Fr c
14:15 R 3816 V

K
14:57 0:42 Mo - Fr e

14:21 Bus 341E 15:04 0:43 Mo - Fr c
14:35 R 3868 V

K
15:16 0:41 daily

15:04 Bus 1376 15:48 0:44 Tu, Th g
15:04 Bus 340E 15:49 0:45 not every day i
15:04 Bus 7663 15:49 0:45 Mo, We, Fr f
15:15 R 3870 V

K
15:57 0:42 Mo - Sa a

15:21 Bus S342 15:58 0:37 Mo - Fr c

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

15:35 REX 1542 V
K

16:12 0:37 daily

16:15 R 3818 V
K

16:56 0:41 daily

16:21 Bus S340 16:58 0:37 Mo - Fr c
16:35 R 3872 V

K
17:16 0:41 Mo - Fr e

16:52 REX 3820 V
K

17:22 0:30 Mo - Fr e

17:04 Bus 340E 17:49 0:45 Mo - Fr c
17:15 R 3874 V

K
17:58 0:43 Mo - Th j

17:21 Bus S342 17:58 0:37 Mo - Fr c
17:35 R 3826 V

K
18:17 0:42 daily

18:04 Bus 340E 18:49 0:45 Mo - Fr c
18:15 R 3876 V

K
18:58 0:43 Mo - Fr e

18:21 Bus S340 18:58 0:37 Mo - Fr c
18:35 R 3830 V

K
19:17 0:42 Mo - Sa a

18:45 Bus 340 19:29 0:44 Su k
19:35 R 1936 V

K
20:18 0:43 daily

21:15 R 3834 V
K

21:57 0:42 Mo - Sa a

22:35 R 3836 V
K

23:17 0:42 daily

Index
a = not 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
b = also 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
c = Dep: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); Arr: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); not 15. Aug, 1. Nov
d = Dep: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); Arr: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); not 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1.

Nov
e = not 15. Aug, 1. Nov
f = Dep: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); Arr: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); not 1. Nov
g = Dep: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); Arr: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); not 15. Aug
h = Dep: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); Arr: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); not 26. Oct
i = Dep: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); Arr: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); 8. Jul until 30. Aug Mo,

We, Fr
j = 13. Sep until 25. Oct Mo - Fr; 8. Nov until 13. Dec Mo - Fr; not 8. Jul until 5. Sep; also 7., 14., 21., 28.

Jun, 5. Jul
k = Dep: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); Arr: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); also 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1.

Nov

Pregarten – Linz/Donau Hbf

Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

4:20 R 3801 V
K

5:02 0:42 Mo - Sa a

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

5:00 R 3803 V
K

5:43 0:43 Mo - Sa a

5:42 REX 1662 V
K

6:19 0:37 Mo - Fr b

5:51 Bus S340 6:30 0:39 Mo - Fr c
6:12 R 3807 V

K
6:53 0:41 Mo - Fr b

6:23 Bus S342 7:00 0:37 Mo - Fr c
6:33 R 3851 V

K
7:15 0:42 Mo - Fr b

6:38 R 3809 V
K

7:20 0:42 Sa, Su d

6:46 REX 3811 V
K

7:19 0:33 Mo - Fr b

6:55 Bus S340 7:34 0:39 Mo - Fr c
7:10 R 3853 V

K
7:51 0:41 Mo - Sa a

7:46 REX 3813 V
K

8:25 0:39 daily

7:48 Bus 341E 8:29 0:41 not every day e
7:48 Bus 1376 8:29 0:41 Tu, Th f
7:48 Bus 7663 8:29 0:41 Mo, We, Fr g
8:42 R 3855 V

K
9:24 0:42 Mo - Sa a

9:43 R 1541 V
K

10:24 0:41 daily

9:44 Bus 342 10:43 0:59 Mo - Sa h
11:42 R 1931 V

K
12:24 0:42 daily

11:45 Bus 340 12:44 0:59 Mo - Sa h
12:41 R 3863 V

K
13:24 0:43 Mo - Fr b

12:46 Bus 310E 13:33 0:47 Sa i
12:49 Bus 311E 13:29 0:40 Mo - Th j
13:42 R 1543 V

K
14:24 0:42 daily

13:45 Bus 340 14:44 0:59 Mo - Fr c
14:02 REX 3865 V

K
14:52 0:50 Mo - Sa a

14:43 R 3885 V
K

15:24 0:41 daily

14:45 Bus 340 15:37 0:52 Mo - Th j
15:15 Bus 340E 15:57 0:42 Mo - Fr c
15:22 R 3869 V

K
16:07 0:45 Mo - Sa a

15:42 REX 1933 V
K

16:24 0:42 daily

15:45 Bus 340E 16:30 0:45 Mo - Fr c
16:41 R 3871 V

K
17:25 0:44 daily

16:45 Bus 340E 17:27 0:42 Mo - Fr c
17:28 Bus 342 18:18 0:50 Su k
17:44 Bus S342 18:09 0:25 Mo - Fr c

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.



Dep Journey Arr Dur. Servicedays

17:44 R 1545 V
K

18:24 0:40 daily

18:02 R 3873 V
K

18:50 0:48 Mo - Fr b

18:43 R 3835 V
K

19:24 0:41 daily

18:45 Bus 340E 19:27 0:42 Mo - Fr c
19:02 R 3875 V

K
19:44 0:42 Mo - Th l

19:26 Bus 349 20:12 0:46 Su m
19:43 R 1935 V

K
20:25 0:42 daily

20:43 R 3879 V
K

21:24 0:41 Mo - Fr b

Index
a = not 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1. Nov
b = not 15. Aug, 1. Nov
c = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); not 15. Aug, 1. Nov
d = also 15. Aug, 1. Nov
e = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); 8. Jul until 30. Aug Mo,

We, Fr
f = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); not 15. Aug
g = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); not 1. Nov
h = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); not 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1.

Nov
i = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); not 26. Oct
j = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); 13. Sep until 25. Oct Mo -

Fr; 8. Nov until 13. Dec Mo - Fr; not 8. Jul until 5. Sep; also 7., 14., 21., 28. Jun, 5. Jul
k = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); also 15. Aug, 26. Oct, 1.

Nov
l = 13. Sep until 25. Oct Mo - Fr; 8. Nov until 13. Dec Mo - Fr; not 8. Jul until 5. Sep; also 7., 14., 21., 28.

Jun, 5. Jul
m = Dep: Pregarten Bahnhof (Bahnhofstraße); Arr: Linz/Donau Hbf (Busterminal); also 15. Aug, 1. Nov

legend
V = Bicycle-transport: Number of bicycles limited
K = Wheelchair space - For advance notification, call +43 (0) 5 1717

c© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3 All information is issued without liability.


